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  ASSEMBLY CHART 
  
  

 DAYS  CLASSES 

MONDAY 
(ASSEMBLY WILL BE IN GROUND) 

VII TO X 

TUESDAY 
(HOUSE ASSEMBLY OF CLASSES WILL BE IN AUDITORIUM 

HOUSE ASSEMBLY (1-5) 

WEDNESDAY 
(ASSEMBLY WILL BE IN GROUND) 

IV TO VI 

THURSDAY  
(ASSEMBLY WILL BE IN GROUND ) 

I TO III 

FRIDAY 
( HOUSE ASSEMBLY OF THE CLASSES WILL BE IN 
AUDITORIUM) 

 HOUSE ASSEMBLY(6 -10 ) 

SATURDAY 
(ASSEMBLY WILL BE IN GROUND ) 

I TO X 



 

MONTH OF APRIL 2024 / TOPIC OF MONTH -TRUTHFULNESS 
DATE DAY CLASS  THEME OF THE ASSEMBLY 
01.04.2024 Monday  X  Road to success / Re-opening day 
02.04.2024 Tuesday  EMERALD HOUSE (1–5)  A well beginning is half done 
03.04.2024 Wednesday  IV-A  Be Role Model 
04.04.2024 Thursday  I-A  Health is Wealth 
05.04.2024 Friday  TOPAZ HOUSE (6-10) School Day  
06.04.2024 Saturday Holiday Holiday 
07.04.2024 Sunday Holiday Holiday 

08.04.2024 Monday 
 VII-B Gems of India (Olympics) 

09.04.2024 Tuesday RUBY HOUSE (1 – 5) Value of Education 
10.04.2024 Wednesday IV-B Truthfulness 
11.04.2024 Thursday Holiday Holiday 
12.04.2024 Friday SAPHIRE HOUSE (6-10) Character Building 
13.04.2024 Saturday Holiday Holiday 
14.04.2024 Sunday Holiday Holiday 
15.04.2024 Monday VII-C DR. B R Ambedkar 
16.04.2024 Tuesday SAPHIRE HOUSE (1–5) Power of Words 

17.04.2024 Wednesday Holiday Holiday 

18.04.2024 Thursday I-B Gratitude 

19.04.2024 Friday RUBY HOUSE (6-10)  World Heritage Day 

20.04.2024 Saturday IX A Administrative Professional’s Day (21st 
April) (Special Assembly) 

21.04.2024 Sunday Holiday Holiday 

22.04.2024 Monday VII-D  Earth Day (Special Assembly) 

23.04.2024 Tuesday TOPAZ HOUSE (1 – 5)  English Language Day (Special 
Assembly) 

24.04.2024 Wednesday IV-C Positive Attitude 

25.04.2024 Thursday I-C Magics Words 

26.04.2024 Friday EMERALD HOUSE (6-10) Leadership and Teamwork 

27.04.2024 Saturday IX B  Investiture Ceremony 

28.04.2024 Sunday Holiday  Holiday  

29.04.2024 Monday VII-E Save Water  

30.04.2024 Tuesday EMERALD HOUSE (1 –5) 
 Heritage Sites of India 

    



 

MONTH OF MAY 2024 / TOPIC OF MONTH - SELF DISCIPLINE 

Date Days Classes THEME OF THE ASSEMBLY 

01.05.2024 Wednesday IV-D Labour Day (Special Assembly) 

02.05.2024 Thursday I-D Hygiene  

03.05.2024 Friday TOPAZ HOUSE (6-10) Constitution Memorial Day  

04.05.2024 Saturday Holiday Holiday 

05.05.2024 Sunday Holiday Holiday 

06.05.2024 Monday VIII-A Digital Citizenship  

07.05.2024 Tuesday RUBY HOUSE (1 – 5) Mental Health 

08.05.2024 Wednesday IV-E World Red Cross Day 

09.05.2024 Thursday I-E Rabindranath Tagore’s birthday  

10.05.2024 Friday SAPHIRE HOUSE (6-10) National Technology Day 

11.05.2024 Saturday Holiday Holiday 

12.05.2024 Sunday Holiday Holiday 

13.05.2024 Monday VIII-B Archery Day 

14.05.2024 Tuesday SAPHIRE HOUSE (1–5) Mother’s Day (Special Assembly) 

15.05.2024 Wednesday V-A International Family Day 

16.05.2024  Thursday II-A Self-Awareness 

 17.05.2024  Friday RUBY HOUSE (6-10) World Telecommunication/Mother 
language day 

 18.05.2024  Saturday XA Cyber Safety 

 19.05.2024  Sunday Holiday Holiday 

 20.05.2024  Monday VIII-C Team Work  

 21.05.2024  Tuesday TOPAZ HOUSE (1 – 5) World Meditation  

 22.05.2024  Wednesday V-B Importance of Communication 

 23.05.2024  Thursday II-B  Be Brave and let go of the fears 

 24.05.2024  Friday EMERALD HOUSE(6-10) 

 

Common Wealth Day (Special Assembly) 

 25.05.2024  Saturday X-B World Environment Day (Special  
Assembly) 

 26.05.2024  Sunday Holiday Holiday 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

MONTH OF JULY 2024/TOPIC OF MONTH – NATURE CONSERVATION 
DATE DAY CLASS  THEME OF THE ASSEMBLY 
01.07.2024  Monday VIII-D  Global Citizenship 
02.07.2024 Tuesday EMERALD HOUSE (1– 5)  A Noble Peterian 
03.07.2024 Wednesday V-C  International Plastic Bag free day 
04.07.2024 Thursday II-C Go Green - Go Clean 

05.07.2024 Friday TOPAZ HOUSE (6-10)  School Patron Day 
06.07.2024  Saturday Holiday Holiday 
07.07.2024  Sunday Holiday Holiday 
08.07.2024  Monday IX-A My Country My Pride  
09.07.2024  Tuesday RUBY HOUSE (1 – 5)   Diversity of India ( Special Assembly) 
10.07.2024  Wednesday V-D Self-Esteem 
11.07.2024  Thursday II-D World Population Day  
12.07.2024  Friday SAPHIRE HOUSE (6-10)   Sustainable Development 
13.07.2024  Saturday Holiday Holiday 
14.07.2024  Sunday Holiday Holiday 
15.07.2024  Monday IX-B  Social Responsibility  
16.07.2024  Tuesday SAPHIRE HOUSE (1 – 5) Mount Carmel day 

17.07.2024  Wednesday Holiday Holiday 
18.07.2024  Thursday II E Good Eating Habits 
19.07.2024  Friday RUBY HOUSE (6-10)   Life Skills 
20.07.2024  Saturday VII A International Chess Day 
21.07.2024  Sunday Holiday Holiday 
22.07.2024  Monday IX C National Flag Adoption Day 
23.07.2024  Tuesday TOPAZ HOUSE (1 – 5) Team Work 

24.07.2024  Wednesday V E Women Safety 
25.07.2024  Thursday III A Kargil Victory Day 
26.07.2024  Friday EMERALD HOUSE (6-10)  Manager’s Day / Mother’s Day  

27.07.2024  Saturday VII B World Nature Conservation Day (Special 
Assembly)  

28.07.2024  Sunday HOLIDAY Holiday 
29.07.2024  Monday IX A,B,C  Raja Ram Mohan Roy (Biography) 
30.07.2024 Tuesday EMERALD HOUSE (1-5) 

 

Gems of life 

31.07.2024 Wednesday VI A Mountains of India 
 



 

 MONTH OF AUGUST 2024 / TOPIC OF THE MONTH - PATRIOTISM 

DATE DAY CLASS Theme of the Assembly 
01.08.2024 Thursday III B Patriotism  
02.08.2024 Friday TOPAZ HOUSE (6-10) Incredible India (Special Assembly) 
03.08.2024 Saturday Holiday Holiday 
04.08.2024 Sunday Holiday Holiday 
05.08.2024 Monday X A National Emblem  
06.08.2024 Tuesday RUBY HOUSE (1–5) Art & Culture of India 
07.08.2024 Wednesday VI B National Handloom Day 
08.08.2024 Thursday III C Confidence 
09.08.2024 Friday SAPHIRE HOUSE (6-10) Freedom Fighters (Special Assembly) 
10.08.2024 Saturday Holiday Holiday 
11.08.2024 Sunday Holiday Holiday 
12.08.2024   Monday X B Patience & Tolerance 
13.08.2024 Tuesday SAPHIRE HOUSE (1-5) Air force 
14.08.2024 Wednesday VI C Independence  
15.08.2024 Thursday Holiday Independence Day 
16.08.2024 Friday RUBY HOUSE (6-10)  Science and Innovation  
17.08.2024 Saturday VIIIA Facts about India 
18.08.2024 Sunday HOLIDAY Holiday 
19.08.2024   Monday HOLIDAY Raksha Bandhan 
20.08.2024 Tuesday TOPAZ HOUSE (1-5) Personality Development  
21.08.2024 Wednesday VI D Cosmic Wonders 
22.08.2024 Thursday III D Sharing is caring  
23.08.2024 Friday EMERALD HOUSE (6-10) Animal care and Compassion   
24.08.2024 Saturday VIIIB Women Empowerment (Special 

Assembly) 
25.08.2024 Sunday HOLIDAY Holiday 
26.08.2024   Monday HOLIDAY Janmashtami 
27.08.2024 Tuesday EMERALD HOUSE (1-5)  Road Safety (Special Assembly) 
28.08.2024 Wednesday VI E Stress Management 
29.08.2024 Thursday III E Self-Protection  
30.08.2024 Friday TOPAZ HOUSE (6-10) Faith can move Mountains  
31.08.2024 Saturday VIII C World Health Organization  



 
 

 

        MONTH OF SEPTEMBER 2024 / TOPIC OF THE MONTH - RESPECT 

DATE DAY CLASS THEME OF THE ASSEMBLY 

01.09.2024 Sunday HOLIDAY Holiday 
02.09.2024   Monday X C Print Revolution  
03.09.2024 Tuesday RUBY HOUSE (1-5) Turn problem into opportunities 

04.09.2024 Wednesday IV A Gratitude 
05.09.2024 Thursday I A  Teachers’ Day 

06.09.2024 Friday SAPHIRE  HOUSE (6-10)   International Literacy Day 
07.09.2024 Saturday Holiday Holiday 
08.09.2024 Sunday Holiday Holiday 
09.09.2024   Monday VII A Principles of life 
10.09.2024 Tuesday SAPHIRE HOUSE (1-5) Grand Parents’ Day 
11.09.2024 Wednesday IV B National Forest Martyrs Day 
12.09.2024 Thursday   IB Responsibilities 
13.09.2024 Friday RUBY HOUSE (6-10) International Day for Disaster Reduction  
14.09.2024 Saturday IX C Hindi Diwas (Special Assembly) 
15.09.2024 Sunday Holiday Holiday 
16.09.2024  Monday Holiday Holiday 
17.09.2024 Tuesday TOPAZ HOUSE (1-5) Citizenship and Responsibleness 
18.09.2024 Wednesday  IV C Work is Worship 
19.09.2024 Thursday IC A Good Citizen 
20.09.2024 Friday EMERALD HOUSE (6-10) Constitution of India (Special Assembly) 
21.09.2024 Saturday X A, B & C International Day of Peace 
22.09.2024 Sunday HOLIDAY Holiday 
23.09.2024  Monday VII B Right to Education  
24.09.2024 Tuesday EMERALD HOUSE (1-5)  Science of Communication 
25.09.2024 Wednesday IV E Neta ji Subhash Chandra Bose 
26.09.2024 Thursday I E Respecting Women 
27.09.2024 Friday TOPAZ HOUSE (6-10) Swachta Abhiyan 
28.09.2024 Saturday VD Indian Rivers  
29.09.2024 Sunday Holiday Holiday 
30.09.2024  Monday VII C Vice Principal’s Feast Day 



 
MONTH OF OCTOBER 2024/ TOPIC OF THE MONTH - UNITY  

DATE DAY CLASS THEME OF THE ASSEMBLY 
01.10.2024 Tuesday RUBY HOUSE (1-5)   Gandhi Jayanti  
02.10.2024 Wednesday HOLIDAY Holiday 
03.10.2024 Thursday II A Book My Best Friend  
04.10.2024 Friday SAPHIRE HOUSE  (6-10) World Animal Welfare Day ( Special 

Assembly) 
05.10.2024 Saturday HOLIDAY Holiday 
06.10.2024 Sunday HOLIDAY Holiday 
07.10.2024  Monday VII D The Famous Radical Leaders  
08.10.2024 Tuesday SAPHIRE HOUSE (1-5) Give Respect and Take Respect 
09.10.2024 Wednesday V A 7 Wonders 
10.10.2024 Thursday II B Problem Solving 
11.10.2024 Friday HOLIDAY Holiday 
12.10.2024 Saturday HOLIDAY Holiday 
13.10.2024 Sunday HOLIDAY Holiday 
14.10.2024  Monday VII E Power of Positive Thinking  
15.10.2024 Tuesday TOPAZ HOUSE (1-5) DR. A.P.J Abdul Kalam Birthday 
16.10.2024 Wednesday V B World Food Day 
17.10.2024 Thursday II C St. Euphasia Eluvathingal Birthday 
18.10.2024 Friday RUBY HOUSE (6-10) Be the change you wish to see 
19.10.2024 Saturday X C Sportsmanship  

20.10.2024 Sunday HOLIDAY Holiday 
21.10.2024  Monday VIII B Global warming  

22.10.2024 Tuesday EMERALD HOUSE (1–5) Deforestation  
23.10.2024 Wednesday V C Culture & Heritage of India 
24.10.2024 Thursday II D   Honesty is the best policy 
25.10.2024 Friday EMERALD HOUSE (6-10) See the brighter side 
26.10.2024 Saturday III A Extend a helping hand at home 
27.10.2024 Sunday HOLIDAY Holiday 
28.10.2024  Monday VIII A  National Unity Day (Special Assembly) 
29.10.2024 Tuesday RUBY HOUSE (1 – 5) Participation is more important than 

winning 
30.10.2024 Wednesday HOLIDAY DIWALI BREAK 
31.10.2024 Thursday HOLIDAY DIWALI 



 

MONTH OF NOVEMBER 2024 / TOPIC OF THE MONTH: EQUALITY 

DATE DAY CLASS  THEME OF THE ASSEMBLY 

01.11.2024 Friday HOLIDAY DIWALI BREAK 

02.11.2024 Saturday HOLIDAY DIWALI BREAK 

03.11.2024 Sunday HOLIDAY DIWALI BREAK 

04.11.2024 Monday  VIII C Incredible India 

05.11.2024 Tuesday  SAPHIRE HOUSE (1–5)   Peace is my Mission  

06.11.2024 Wednesday  V D Culture & Heritage of Haryana (Special 
Assembly) 

07.11.2024 Thursday   II E Healthy Habits (Special Assembly) 

08.11.2024 Friday  TOPAZ HOUSE (6-10) Gender Equality 

09.11.2024 Saturday  HOLIDAY Holiday 

10.11.2024 Sunday  HOLIDAY Holiday 

11.11.2024 Monday  VIII D National Education Day 

12.11.2024 Tuesday  TOPAZ HOUSE( 1 – 5) Importance of co-curricular activities  

13.11.2024 Wednesday  V E Major Dhyan Chand (BIOGRAPHY) 

14.11.2024 Thursday  III  A Children’s Day  

  15.11.2024 Friday  HOLIDAY Guru Nanak Jayanti 

  16.11.2024 Saturday  VII C Principal’s day 

17.11.2024 Sunday  HOLIDAY Holiday 

18.11.2024 Monday  IX A Famous sports personalities of India 

19.11.2024 Tuesday  EMERALD HOUSE(1– 5) India of My Dreams 

20.11.2024 Wednesday  VI A Power of Meditation  

21.11.2024 Thursday  III B Soldiers – Our Real Heroes (Special 
Assembly) 

22.11.2024 Friday  SAPHIRE HOUSE (6-10) Social Media – Boon or Bane 

23.11.2024 Saturday  IV E   Dream big – Soar High 

24.11.2024 Sunday  HOLIDAY Holiday 

25.11.2024 Monday  IX B Know your Emotions  

26.11.2024 Tuesday  RUBY HOUSE ( 1 – 5) Constitution Day 

27.11.2024 Wednesday  VI B Swami Vivekananda  

28.11.2024 Thursday  III C Empathy - All for One ,One for all 

29.11.2024 Friday  RUBY HOUSE (6-10) Beti Bachao - Beti Padaho 

30.11.2024 Saturday  IV D Time and Tide Wait for none 
 

 
 



 

MONTH OF DECEMBER 2024 / TOPIC OF THE MONTH – SHARE & CARE 

DATE DAY CLASS THEME OF THE ASSEMBLY 

01.12.2024 Sunday HOLIDAY Holiday 

02.12.2024  Monday IX C International Computer Literacy Day 

03.12.2024 Tuesday SAPHIRE HOUSE (1-5) Rani Lakshmi Bai Day 

04.12.2024 Wednesday VI C National Pollution Control Day (Special 
Assembly) 

05.12.2024 Thursday III D International Volunteers Day  

06.12.2024 Friday EMERALD HOUSE (6-10)  Human Rights Day (7th Dec) 

07.12.2024 Saturday HOLIDAY Holiday 

08.12.2024 Sunday HOLIDAY Holiday 

09.12.2024  Monday IX A,B,C sustainable development 

10.12.2024 Tuesday TOPAZ HOUSE (1-5) Human Rights Day  

11.12.2024 Wednesday VI D Discover Your True Potential  

12.12.2024 Thursday III E Power of Education  

13.12.2024 Friday TOPAZ HOUSE (6-10) National Energy Conservation Day 

14.12.2024 Saturday HOLIDAY Holiday 

15.12.2024 Sunday HOLIDAY Holiday 

16.12.2024  Monday X A Sardar Vallabhbhai Patel Day 

17.12.2024 Tuesday EMERALD HOUSE (1–5)  Team Work 

18.12.2024 Wednesday VI E Conservation of Wild life 

19.12.2024 Thursday I A Good Manners (Special Assembly) 

20.12.2024 Friday SAPHIRE HOUSE (6-10) Kisan Divas  

21.12.2024 Saturday V A Christmas Celebration  

22.12.2024 Sunday HOLIDAY Holiday 

23.12.2024  Monday HOLIDAY Christmas Break 

24.12.2024 Tuesday HOLIDAY Christmas Break 

t25.12.2024 Wednesday HOLIDAY Christmas Break 

26.12.2024 Thursday HOLIDAY Christmas Break 

27.12.2024 Friday RUBY HOUSE (6-10) Discrimination (Castism) 

28.12.2024 Saturday V B Save trees - Save life 

29.12.2024 Sunday HOLIDAY Holiday 

30.12.2024  Monday X B   Endangered Animals 

31.12.2024 Tuesday RUBY HOUSE ( 1 – 5) Healthy Habits – Healthy Character  

 



 
 

MONTH OF JANUARY 2025 / TOPIC OF THE MONTH -RESPONSIBILITY 

DATE DAY CLASS THEME OF THE ASSEMBLY 

01.01.2025 Wednesday IV A Health And Wellness 

02.01.2025 Thursday I B Honesty is the Best Policy 

03.01.2025 Friday EMERALD HOUSE (6-10)  St. Chavara Day 

04.01.2025 Saturday HOLIDAY  Holiday 

05.01.2025 Sunday HOLIDAY  Holiday 

06.01.2025 Monday X C  ISRO 

07.01.2025 Tuesday SAPHIRE HOUSE (1–5) Hard Work vs. Smart Work 

08.01.2025 Wednesday IV B  Power of Positive Words ( Special 
Assembly) 

09.01.2025 Thursday I C  Punctuality  

10.01.2025 Friday TOPAZ HOUSE (6-10)  Be a good listener  

11.01.2025 Saturday HOLIDAY  Holiday 

12.01.2025 Sunday HOLIDAY  Holiday 

13.01.2025 Monday VII A  Save Soil 

14.01.2025 Tuesday TOPAZ HOUSE (1-5)  Give wings to your dream 

15.01.2025 Wednesday IV C  Vocational Skills  

16.01.2025 Thursday ID  Kindness  

17.01.2025 Friday SAPHIRE HOUSE (6-10)  Famous Indian Authors 

18.01.2025 Saturday VI A  Our Choices -Our Future 

19.01.2025 Sunday HOLIDAY Holiday 

20.01.2025 Monday VII B Discover your True Potential  

21.01.2025 Tuesday EMERALD HOUSE (1-5)  Service Before Self 

22.01.2025 Wednesday IV D  Family: Source of Strength  

23.01.2025 Thursday IE  Netaji Subhash Chandra Bose Jayanti  

24.01.2025 Friday RUBY HOUSE (6-10)  International Day of Education 

25.01.2025 Saturday VI B  A reader is a leader (Special Assembly) 

26.01.2025 Sunday HOLIDAY Holiday 

27.01.2025 Monday VII C  Sri Lala Lajpat Rai  

28.01.2025 Tuesday RUBY HOUSE (1- 5) Good Communication Skills  

29.01.2025 Wednesday IV E  Rain Water Harvesting 

30.01.2025 Thursday II A  Gandhi Martyrdom Day 

31.01.2025 Friday EMERALD HOUSE (6-10)   Personality development  



 
  

 

MONTH OF FEBRUARY 2025 / TOPIC OF THE MONTH - WISDOM 

DATE DAY CLASS THEME OF THE ASSEMBLY 

01.02.2025 Saturday HOLIDAY Holiday 

02.02.2025 Sunday HOLIDAY Holiday 

03.02.2025  Monday VII D Prevention is better than cure 

04.02.2025 Tuesday SAPHIRE HOUSE (1-5) Empathy  

05.02.2025 Wednesday V  A Stress Management( Special Assembly) 

06.02.2025 Thursday II B Power of Prayers 

07.02.2025 Friday TOPAZ HOUSE (6-10) Traffic Rules  

08.02.2025  Saturday HOLIDAY Holiday 

 09.02.2025 Sunday HOLIDAY Holiday 

10.02.2025  Monday VII E World Pulse Day 

11.02.2025 Tuesday TOPAZ  HOUSE (1-5) Gender Equality 

12.02.2025 Wednesday V B Prevention is better than cure 

13.02.2025 Thursday II C Humanity 

14.02.2025 Friday SAPHIRE   HOUSE (6-10) Computer are in daily life 

15.02.2025  Saturday VI C Do not curse but bless 

16.02.2025 Sunday HOLIDAY Holiday 

17.02.2025  Monday VIII A Conservation of Natural Resources 

 18.02.2025 Tuesday EMERALD HOUSE (1-5)  Impact of hand writing  

 19.02.2025 Wednesday V C Great scientist of India  

 20.02.2025 Thursday II D Keep our surroundings clean 

 21.02.2025 Friday RUBY HOUSE (6-10) Winning over worries 

 22.02.2025  Saturday VI D Art of recovering from failure  

 23.02.2025 Sunday HOLIDAY Holiday 

 24.02.2025  Monday VIII B Human Brain A Wonderful Tool 

 25.02.2025 Tuesday RUBY  HOUSE (1-5) National flag 

 26.02.2025 Wednesday V D Dedication towards your goal 

 27.02.2025 Thursday II E Looking at our mistakes 

 28.02.2025 Friday EMERALD HOUSE (6-10) National Science Day 


